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Description

202202030000
50380

02/03/2022
01:25:33

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

53 53 Instr
#:20220203000
050370

Lot#:7-83
Book:53 Pg:53
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SIXTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

202202030000
50350

02/03/2022
01:25:30

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

53 53 Instr
#:20220203000
050340

Lot#:7-91
Book:53 Pg:53
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SIXTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

202202030000
50410

02/03/2022
01:25:36

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

54 2 Instr
#:20220203000
050400

Lot#:826
Book:54 Pg:2
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK EIGHTH
SECTOR
PHASE THREE

202202030000
50440

02/03/2022
01:25:39

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

53 53 Instr
#:20220203000
050430

Lot#:7-90
Book:53 Pg:53
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SIXTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

202203300001
29910

03/30/2022
03:21:40

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

54 2 Instr
#:20220203000
050400

Lot#:826
Book:54 Pg:2
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK EIGHTH
SECTOR
PHASE THREE

202203300001
29940

03/30/2022
03:23:10

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

53 53 Instr
#:20220203000
050430

Lot#:7-90
Book:53 Pg:53
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SIXTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD



202203300001
30100

03/30/2022
03:57:22

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

53 53 Instr
#:20220203000
050340

Lot#:7-91
Book:53 Pg:53
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SIXTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

202209270003
70270

09/27/2022
11:16:03

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PROGRESS
BANK &
TRUST

53 53 Instr
#:20220330000
130040

Lot#:7-83
Book:53 Pg:53
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SIXTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

202202030000
50470

02/03/2022
01:25:42

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

53 53 Instr
#:20220203000
050460

Lot#:7-82
Book:53 Pg:53
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SIXTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

202203300001
30040

03/30/2022
03:43:41

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

53 53 Instr
#:20220203000
050370

Lot#:7-83
Book:53 Pg:53
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SIXTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

202203300001
30080

03/30/2022
03:51:44

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

53 53 Lot#:7-82
Book:53 Pg:53
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SIXTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

202210040003
78680

10/04/2022
10:47:18

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PROGRESS
BANK &
TRUST

53 53 Instr
#:20220330000
130100

Lot#:7-91
Book:53 Pg:53
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SIXTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

202210170003
91150

10/17/2022
10:22:40

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

Instr
#:20220330000
129940



202211010004
09380

11/01/2022
11:01:07

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PROGRESS
BANK &
TRUST

53 53 Instr
#:20220330000
130080

Lot#:7-82
Book:53 Pg:53
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SIXTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD


