Search (Criteria Fi	Iters Appli	ed: Party	Seq= 1,0;	Name= EN	MBASSY H	HOMES LL	_C; Index	Type= Fina	ancing Sta	tements;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202202030000 50380	02/03/2022 01:25:33	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST			53	53	Instr #:20220203000 050370	Lot#:7-83 Book:53 Pg:53 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SIXTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202202030000 50350	02/03/2022 01:25:30	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST			53	53	Instr #:20220203000 050340	Lot#:7-91 Book:53 Pg:53 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SIXTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202202030000 50410	02/03/2022 01:25:36	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST			54	2	Instr #:20220203000 050400	Lot#:826 Book:54 Pg:2 Sub:CHELSEA PARK EIGHTH SECTOR PHASE THREE
202202030000 50440	02/03/2022 01:25:39	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST			53	53	Instr #:20220203000 050430	Lot#:7-90 Book:53 Pg:53 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SIXTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202203300001 29910	03/30/2022 03:21:40	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST			54	2	Instr #:20220203000 050400	Lot#:826 Book:54 Pg:2 Sub:CHELSEA PARK EIGHTH SECTOR PHASE THREE
202203300001 29940	03/30/2022 03:23:10	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST			53	53	Instr #:20220203000 050430	Lot#:7-90 Book:53 Pg:53 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SIXTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD

202203300001 30100	03/30/2022 03:57:22	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	PROGRESS BANK AND		53	53	Instr #:20220203000	Lot#:7-91 Book:53 Pg:53
50100	03.57.22	HOMES LLC		STATEMENT	TRUST				050340	Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SIXTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202209270003 70270	09/27/2022 11:16:03	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PROGRESS BANK & TRUST		53	53	Instr #:20220330000 130040	Lot#:7-83 Book:53 Pg:53 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SIXTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202202030000 50470	02/03/2022 01:25:42	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST		53	53	Instr #:20220203000 050460	Lot#:7-82 Book:53 Pg:53 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SIXTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202203300001 30040	03/30/2022 03:43:41	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST		53	53	Instr #:20220203000 050370	Lot#:7-83 Book:53 Pg:53 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SIXTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202203300001 30080	03/30/2022 03:51:44	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST		53	53		Lot#:7-82 Book:53 Pg:53 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SIXTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202210040003 78680	10/04/2022 10:47:18	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PROGRESS BANK & TRUST		53	53		Lot#:7-91 Book:53 Pg:53 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SIXTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202210170003 91150	10/17/2022 10:22:40	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST				Instr #:20220330000 129940	

202211010004 09380		EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PROGRESS BANK & TRUST			53	53		Lot#:7-82 Book:53 Pg:53 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SIXTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
-----------------------	--	----------------------	---------------	-------------------------	-----------------------------	--	--	----	----	--	--